OLYMPUS (SHVSS)
CMP OLYMPUS single cable cleat is a composite cable
cleat which has been designed, constructed and tested in
accordance with the International Standard ‘cable cleats
for electrical installations’ IEC 61914 to ensure the securing
and retention of cables, without sustaining damage.
The stainless steel section of this cable cleat can be

 (
S
H
V
S
S
)
www.cmp-products.com TDS897 REV02 03/23
CABLE CLEAT SELECTION TABLE
OLYMPUS PART
NO.
CABLE Ø RANGE
TAKE (MM)
DIMENSIONS (mm) WEIGHT (g)
W H D P* FIXING HOLE Ø
SHVSS090100 90-100 170.3 135.3 180 100 2 X M16 2200
SHVSS100110 100-110 184.1 150.3 180 100 2 X M16 2400
SHVSS110120 110-120 192.9 155.4 180 100 2 X M16 2550
SHVSS120130 120-130 203.9 165.4 180 100 2 X M16 2650
SHVSS130140 130-140 215.5 174.5 180 140 2 X M16 2850
SHVSS140150 140-150 224.7 184.5 180 140 2 X M16 2950
SHVSS150160 150-160 234.1 194.5 180 140 2 X M16 3050
SHVSS160170 160-170 243.4 204.6 180 140 2 X M16 3150
SHVSS170180 170-180 254.1 214.6 180 180 2 X M16 3350
SHVSS180190 180-190 265.3 224.6 180 180 2 X M16 3500
SHVSS190200 190-200 274.7 234.6 180 180 2 X M16 3600
SHVSS200210 200-210 284.9 244.6 180 190 2 X M16 3650
SHVSS210220 210-220 294.3 254.6 180 190 2 X M16 3750
SHVSS220230 220-230 304.5 264.7 180 200 2 X M16 3850
SHVSS230240 230-240 314.6 274.6 180 210 2 X M16 4000
SHVSS240250 240-250 323.8 284.4 180 220 2 X M16 4100
C
A
B
L